
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Naperville North 28.800 (1) 18.600 (2) 25.600 (2) 28.700 (1) 101.700
2 Wheaton Co-op 24.150 (3) 21.000 (1) 26.400 (1) 22.250 (2) 93.800
3 Naperville Central 28.700 (2) 16.500 (3) 22.200 (4) 20.250 (3) 87.650
4 Lake Park 20.650 (4) 3.500 (5) 23.450 (3) 0.000 (6) 47.600
5 Glenbard North 17.700 (5) 5.100 (4) 5.400 (6) 5.600 (5) 33.800
6 Neuqua Valley 0.000 (6) 2.550 (6) 14.000 (5) 10.100 (4) 26.650
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JV2 Girls Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday January 26,2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Sophia Moody . Wheaton Co-op 8.050 6.300 7.400 7.950 29.700 7.4250
2 Annie McBride . Wheaton Co-op 8.100 7.750 6.400 7.150 29.400 7.3500
3 Emma Riley . Wheaton Co-op 8.000 2.050 6.200 7.150 23.400 5.8500
4 Kayla Debora . Naperville Central 6.800 3.600 5.600 6.300 22.300 5.5750
5 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 7.400 4.000 5.200 4.700 21.300 5.3250
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Annie McBride . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.100
2 Sophia Moody . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.050
3 Emma Riley . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.000
4 Misia Oblazny . Naperville North 0.00 7.600
5 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 7.400
6 Ruth George . Naperville Central 0.00 7.300
7 Hanne Griffiths . Naperville Central 0.00 7.200
8 Zoya Mansoor . Naperville North 0.00 7.150
9 Olivia Wroblewski . Lake Park 0.00 7.100

10 Izzy Jaeger . Naperville North 0.00 7.050
11 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 7.000
12 AnnMarie Ahrens . Lake Park 0.00 6.950
13 Kayla Debora . Naperville Central 0.00 6.800
14 Jenny Petrova . Lake Park 0.00 6.600
15 Emily Zayed . Naperville North 0.00 6.200
16 Ariana Laflame . Glenbard North 0.00 6.000
17 Caitlyn Pagan . Glenbard North 0.00 5.900
18 Nicole Bajek . Naperville Central 0.00 5.850
19 Amber Zagal . Glenbard North 0.00 5.800
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Annie McBride . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.750
2 Sophia Moody . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.300
3 Izzy Jaeger . Naperville North 0.00 5.350
4 Lily Doxey . Naperville North 0.00 5.200
5 Gwen Jones . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 4.900
5 Julia Miller . Naperville North 0.00 4.900
7 Natalie Lefkowitz . Naperville Central 0.00 4.700
8 Raina Harpalani . Naperville Central 0.00 4.200
9 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 4.000

10 Kayla Debora . Naperville Central 0.00 3.600
11 Jenny Petrova . Lake Park 0.00 3.500
12 Natalia Franco . Naperville North 0.00 3.150
13 Hanne Griffiths . Naperville Central 0.00 3.100
14 Amber Zagal . Glenbard North 0.00 2.950
15 Sara Shepherd . Neuqua Valley 0.00 2.550
16 Ariana Laflame . Glenbard North 0.00 2.150
17 Emma Riley . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 2.050
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sophia Moody . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.400
2 Maddie Gignac . Naperville North 0.00 6.800
3 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 6.700
4 Gwen Jones . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.400
4 Annie McBride . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.400
4 Zoya Mansoor . Naperville North 0.00 6.400
7 Sam Lakin . Naperville Central 0.00 6.300
7 Olivia Wroblewski . Lake Park 0.00 6.300
9 Emma Riley . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.200
9 Olivia Hartnett . Lake Park 0.00 6.200

11 Camila Casella . Lake Park 0.00 5.950
12 Misia Oblazny . Naperville North 0.00 5.700
13 Kayla Debora . Naperville Central 0.00 5.600
14 Amber Zagal . Glenbard North 0.00 5.400
15 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 5.200
16 Ruth George . Naperville Central 0.00 5.100
17 Nathalia Hohep . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.000
17 Jenny Petrova . Lake Park 0.00 5.000
19 Raina Harpalani . Naperville Central 0.00 4.750
20 Annabelle Do . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 4.700
20 Julia Miller . Naperville North 0.00 4.700
22 Hailey Rios . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.600
23 Samantha Randolph . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.400
24 Isabella Justiniano . Lake Park 0.00 4.300
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sophia Moody . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.950
2 Misia Oblazny . Naperville North 0.00 7.750
3 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 7.300
4 Annie McBride . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.150
4 Emma Riley . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.150
6 Maddie Gignac . Naperville North 0.00 6.950
7 Emily Zayed . Naperville North 0.00 6.700
8 Kayla Debora . Naperville Central 0.00 6.300
9 Izzy Jaeger . Naperville North 0.00 5.900

10 Sara Shepherd . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.700
11 Caitlyn Pagan . Glenbard North 0.00 5.600
12 Cean Kim . Naperville Central 0.00 5.050
13 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 4.700
14 Nathalia Hohep . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.400
15 Ruth George . Naperville Central 0.00 4.200
16 Sam Lakin . Naperville Central 0.00 4.100
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h
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